14 March 2024 Thursday

22nd Race Starts At:17:45

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 HIZLIEMEL(1) 5yogrh
2 BOMBACAN(3) 10yobh
3 LAZFATIH(5) 5yogrh
4 SAHSEKIN(2)  6yochh
5 ILDIRLI(4) 8yochh
6 OZBATU(6) 9yogrh

Race Result
Condition 5/DHO
1.)240.000 &
1.)41.400 ¢
Sire Dam Weight
HZLITAY - BVEL HALA 59  OMILDIRIM
KIVANG CAN - PERKKIZ| 57  MAH.TURAN
ORGUN - SEKRETER 55  MS.CELIK
FAZIL AGA - KORKUT ELIF 59  ASOZEN
TURBO - KRALICEKARNCA 55  HCIzZIK
TAVERINOGLU- AFITAP 55  F.ARSLAN

Pick(1) 2,50 +, Exacta(1/3) 9,10 +, 1st Double(3/1) 8,70 &

2.)96.000 ¢
216560 ¢

Jockey
CUN. YILDIZHAN

MUH. CAN

H. EKM EMRE
CAH. SEKIN

GOR. GEDIKOGLU

SEL. YAZICI

57.50 kg, 60.50 kg,

Owner
D.AKBULUT

ARMILDIZ

R.SUNA

S.UYSAL

N.YILDIRIM

MALTIN

3.)48.000 ¢
3)8280 ¢

Trainer

2.23.05

2.23.16

22329

2.24.56

22593

23017

Time

2,50
2,50
10,40
3,65
6,70

46,50

Win
30.21(1)
26.11(2)
7.67(5)
19.79(3)
12.5(4)

3.71(6)

PSF

Kocaeli Racecourse (11th Day)

2000 Fber Sand
4.)24.000 £
4)4140¢

St Margin
Half Length
1 Lengths
6 Lengths
6 Lengths
2.5 Lengths

Late Start RT
90

100

73

85

83



